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KELAB LUMBA KUDA PERKA

PERAK TURF CLUB

TRAINING LIST - PERAK AUGUST RACE MEETING - 13TH AUGUST 2023, SUNDAY

|HOME-BASED: 59

TR DEVA RAJ A/L SUBRAMANIAM

LAGO DE COMO

K155

TR KEVIN FELIX COETZEE [25]

BITCOIN KING
BRISTOL DIAMOND
COLOUR PAINT
DON'T FORGET THIS
EXDREAM

FIRE AWAY
GEORGETOWN
JAPAN CAPTAIN
KRATOS

LUCK HAPPY
MANDRAKE
MAZANZE

NOT USUAL PRINCE
PLACE YOUR BET
ROSES FOR ME
RULE THE WORLD
SECOND CHANCE
SING DARCI
TAIWAN CAPTAIN
THAILAND CAPTAIN
ULURU

YES BOSSY

YOU ARE GENIUS
YULONG DREAM
ZHU CAPTAIN

K317
C93
H399
W538
V60
H13
C99
K245
W508
W397
V134
K78
H426
E481
H31
K269
W546
E51
V77
T81
K23
H124
N666
H374
X105

TR LEE CHOONG LENG  [5]

BLUE EYED BOY
GOLDEN VICTORY
MAGICAL PARK
MASTER JIANGMEN
0ZZY STAR

E437
X184
H264
H260
H392
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TR LEONG POH POH@ LEONG POH KEONG [7]

ALWAYS D'GREAT E166
FAST AND SUPER V147
MY AIM H161
SACRED GALAXY E190
YOU ARE SPECIAL K169
YOU ROKK K225
YOUARETHEBEST T74

TRLIM HOON SENG [2]
BANGKOK BOY E168
CAVANA T219

TR SHANMUGAM A/L SUBRAMANIAM  [6]

ASIAN JET C284
BALL AND CHAIN E26
CHERISH C333
GALILEO'S APPROACH C196
MACARTHUR C25
PONTIANAK V185

TR STEPHEN JOHN COOK [8]

HELLO MONDAY V272
MULTIBLUE SHARK W539
OCEAN LAW V237
QUEEN FORCE K63

SHARP DRESSED MAN V184
SILENT BOSS E28

SKYLIGHT V245
SUCCESS STREET H160

TR WONG KONG FATT [§]

DISCRETELY RED E127
FIRST SUCCESS H271
INTROIT E420
PURPLE RAIN LADY C519

RELAU STAR C521
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|PENANG-BASED: 7 | TR PARAMA SIVAN A/L M S VEERAPEN [5]

84  BESTBAY H43 5 1200
TR ARUMUGAM A/L PALANI  [5] 85  BINTANG TIMOR V223 5 1400
60 AYAAN H74 5 1200 86  GRAND KNIGHT H62 5 1400
61 JETBLACK V160 5 1400 87  HEADHUNTER V157  CMB 1200
62 LADY ASTA V200 5 1200 88 SUPREME HAPPINESS K424 5 1100
63 LEESTOWNEXPRESS V37 5 1400
64 SIVAJIROCKET K420 4 1200 TR RICHARD VICTOR LINES  [9]
89  D'GREATRISE E555 5 1200
TR NG YUEN PENG BONNY  [2] 90  GOLDEN ROOSTER E219 5 1100
65 ALLIN T52 5 1400 91  HAPPY LUCKY STAR H496  OPM 1100
66 RAISE ME UP H226 5 1400 92 MOONGATE LIGHT H35  CMB 1200
93  STAY THE COURSE H335 4 1000
94  STRAP MARKS E188 4 1200
|SELANGOR-BASED: 36 | 95  SUPERHERO w511 4 1000
96  UNLIMITED STAR V232 OPM 1100
TR CHENG HAN YONG  [13] 97  WINTERFELL c62 5 1100
67 ANOTHER SHOW H291 5 1400
68 ARC TRIUMPH E343 CMB 1200 TR SIMON ROBERT DUNDERDALE  [1]
69 BE YOURSELF X120 5 1400 98  TOP GUN T148 4 1200
70 BOSSKU H295 5 1100
71  DRAGON CAVALLO H598 4 1000 TR TAN ENG PEOW [2]
72 FINAL TOUCH K172 CMB 1200 99  D'GREAT STRIKE E514 5 1200
73 LIM'S HOPEFULLY V0 5 1400 100 MY FIRST MILLION H133 5 1400
74 LUCKY TIGER E441 5 1400
75 NATUREISSPEAKING K316 OPM 1100 TR TEH MING WAN  [2]
76 NOVA FALCON E513 4 1200 101 LUPIN V154 4 1600
77 PEER GYNT w2 4 1200 102 METEOR LOUI H325 OPM 1100
78 STARINVINCIBLE w427 5 1400
79 VAIN TYCOON K58 5 1200 TOTAL ENTRIES: 102
TR LIM SHUNG YOU [2]
80 ANDADO E429 4 1200
81 ELITE QUARTETO Kes 4 1600

TR LIM WOEI CHET [2]
82 GOLDEN LIGHTNING K444 4 1600
83 XIONG FONG C166 5 1100






